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TRADING SCHEDULE 
ICE ENDEX MARKETS B.V. - EQUITY DERIVATIVES 

Date Occasion Status Additional Information 

2023 

Friday 07 April 2023 Good Friday Closed  

Monday 10 April 2023 Easter Monday Closed  

Monday 01 May 2023 May Day Closed  

Monday 25 December 2023  Christmas Closed  

Tuesday 26 December 2023  Christmas Closed  

2024 

Monday 01 January 2024 New Year’s Day Closed  

Friday 29 March 2024 Good Friday Closed  

Monday 01 April 2024 Easter Monday Closed  

Wednesday 01 May 2024 May Day Closed  

Tuesday 24 December 2024 Christmas Eve Early Close Trading ceases at 14:05 (CET) 

Wednesday 25 December 2024  Christmas Closed  

Thursday 26 December 2024  Christmas Closed  

Tuesday 31 December 2024 New Year’s Eve Early Close Trading ceases at 14:05 (CET) 

    

    

    

    

 

 


